
Corporate Hospitality & Matchday Sponsorship
Paisley 2021 Stadium - Season 2017-2018

Ladbrokes Championship
Principal
Match
Sponsor *

Match Day
Team
Sponsor *

Match Ball
Sponsor *

Captain’s
Armband
Sponsor *

Date Opposition Number of
Hospitality
Places

Sat, Aug 5 Falkirk
Sat, Aug 26 Dundee United
Sat, Sep 9 Inverness CT
Sat, Sep 23 Queen of the South
Sat, Sep 30 Brechin City
Sat, Oct 28 Morton
Sat, Nov 11 Livingston
Sat, Dec 2 Dumbarton
Sat, Dec 16 Dunfermline Athletic
Sat, Dec 30 Dundee United
Sat, Jan 6 Inverness CT
Sat, Feb 3 Queen of the South
Sat, Feb 24 Brechin City
Tue, Feb 27 Falkirk
Sat, Mar 10 Dunfermline Athletic
Sat, Mar 24 Dumbarton
Sat. Apr 14 Livingston
Sat, Apr 21 Morton

* Please tick if required

I am also interested in:

Trackside Advertising

Jumbo Screen Advertising

Programme Advertising

Player Sponsorship

   Name: ___________________________________ Company: _____________________________

   Address: _________________________________ Tel No: _______________________________

   _________________________________ Fax No: _______________________________

   _________________________________ Mobile No: ____________________________

   _________________________________ E-Mail: _______________________________

COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT (0141) 840-1337 * E-MAIL: commercial@stmirren.com * FAX: (0141) 848-6444

OR POST TO: CAMPBELL KENNEDY, COMMERCIAL MANAGER, ST MIRREN FOOTBALL CLUB, ST MIRREN PARK, GREENHILL ROAD, PAISLEY PA3 1RU


